

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (03587) UNIVERSITY

ch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India : info@cbpbu.ac.in Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OF OF THE ENGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F34.V1/REG/085-24

Date: 19.02.2024

MOST UREGENT NOTIFICATION

(FOR OFFLINE REGISTRATION)

As directed by the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, it is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that the **Offline Registration** form for M.A. / M.A. (Evening) / M.Sc. / M.Com. / LL.M / BLIS/ MLIS of all the admitted students of **Other Universities.**

- Form fill-up process will continue on and from 20.02.2024 to 21.02.2024 Positively.
- Registration fees Rs. 300/- (Rupees Three hundred only) [only for the Students' from home University]
- Registration fees **Rs. 500/-** (Rupees five hundred only) [only for the Students' from other Universities or Migrated]
- Last Date of Hard Copy submission is 21.02.2024

Required documents:

- Print Copy Registration Form duly signed by the candidate and concerned authority.
- All the students who did not submit their Original Migration Certificates are requested to submit the same by the same time.
- Current Passport size color photo.

Enclosure: The application form for the Provisional Registration

You are requested to act accordingly at an earliest convenient.

Thanking you.

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar

Cooch Releas Panchau and Ratta University

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Arts, Fine Arts, Performing Art and Traditional Art Forms, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Dean, Faculty of Post-Graduate Studies in Science, Technology and Vocational Studies, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 5. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 6. The Controller of Examination, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 7. The Head/ Co-ordinator with all Faculty Members, All the Departments, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 8. The OSD, Second Campus of Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University at Khalishamari, Mathabhanga, Cooch Behar.
- 9. The Principal, A.B.N. Seal College, Cooch Behar.
- 10. The Principal, Cooch Behar College, Cooch Behar.
- 11. University Notice Board, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.



COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekanand REGISTAN Ch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph.: (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax: (035/8) 230218, Ph. &

FOE OF HE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F34.V1/REG/085-24

Date: 19.02.2024

12. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.

13. Guard File.

Assistant Registrar Assistant Registrar Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University